ICTSI LUISITA LADIES INTERNATIONAL 2024
LUISITAGOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB
ROUND 2 - APRIL 24, 2024

POS

1

2

3

4

11
15
21

27

GOLFERS

PATCHARAJUTAR KONGKRAPHAN
HSUAN CHEN

PUNPAKA PHUNTUMABAMRUNG
WAD PHAEWCHIMPLEE

BISERA, FLORENCE YVON
CHIH-YUN WU

PEAR POORATANAOPA

DUSSAVI SOOPIMIJIT
HAN-HSUNA YU

QUEEN MEESOM-US

KIM, SEOYUN

KULTIDA PRAMPHUN
CONSTANTINO, HARMIE NICOLE
ONKANOK SOISUWAN
SARAPORN CHAMCHOI

ERI ASHIZAWA

YU-JU CHEN

PAKIN KAWINPAKORN

YA-CHI CHANG

ABABA, SARAH JANE
PREENAPHAN POOMKLAY
HITAASHEE BAKSHI

KANYAWAT POOMKLAY

LOIS KAYE GO

NANTHIKARN RAKSACHAT
BUDSABAKORN SUKAPAN
SNEHA SINGH

REP

THAI
TWN
THA
THA
PH
TWN
THA
THA
TWN
THA
KOR
THA
PH
THA
THA
JPN
TWN
THA
TWN
PH
THA
IND
THA
PHL
THA
THAI
IND

R1

71
68
70
71
71
70
73
73
72
69
74
72
72
72
78
75
74
74
73
71
78
77
76
76
74
70
79

R2

66
70
70
71
71
72
70
71
72
75
71
73
73
73
68
71
72
72
73
75
70
71
72
72
74
78
70

TOT

137
138
140
142
142
142
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
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33

39

44

48

55

58

YI-HUI LIN

CHONLADA CHAYANUN
UY, DANIELLA

AVARICIO, CHANELLE
MARIANO, PAMELA
PARINDA PHOKAN
YU-SHAN TAI

NEMITTRA JUNTANAKET
WANNASIRI SIRISAMPANT
SUPERAL, PRINCESS
NATTAGATE NIMITPONGKUL
PRIMA THAMMARAKS
IKEDA, CHIHIRO
KANYANAT SAITHIP
ALISARA WEDCHAKAMA
UNYONG POLNAMIN

CUT OFF

NOCUM, KAYLA
KOTONATATEURA
GERALDINE WONG
CHIH-MIN CHEN

YUNA ARAKAWA

JO-HUA HUNG

YI-TSEN CHOU

MIKI YAMASHITA
MOOKHARIN LADGRATOK
KAMONWAN LUEAMSRI
VILLACENCIO, GRETCHEN
PLOYCHOMPOO WILAIRUNGRUENG
YUNGYING CHAIYASITH
CHAYANIT WANGMAHAPORN
PASINEE THONGTHAENGYAI

TWN
THA
PH
PH
PH
THA
TWN
THA
THA
PH
THA
THA
PH
THA
THA
THA

PH
JPN
MYS

TWN
JPN

TWN

TWN
JPN
THA
THA

PH

THA
THA
THA
THA

75
73
73
73
71
80
77
76
76
74
72
77
77
77
76
74

80
79
77
72
79
79
78
78
77
75
74
80
77
76
77

74
76
76
76
78
70
73
74
74
76
78
74
74
74
75
77

72
73
75
80
74
74
75
75
76
78
79
74
77
78
78

149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151

152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
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60
61

64

67

70

72

74
75
76
77
78
79

KIM, MINYEONG

SAYA KATO

NANON SRISAWANG
CEDO, ANNIKA
SINGSON, MAFY

CHEN TSENG
MONSALVE, MARVI
ARETHA PAN

LEGASPI, MIYA

CHIE MIYAZAKI
SARINES, LISA (AM)
FLEETWOOD, KRISTINE
SCHMIDT, SARINA
TANG-HSIN HOU (AM)
TZU-CHI LIN
ALCANTARA, REV LIZBETH
TAKAGI, MIYU
SARINES, MONA (AM)
LANDICHO, LUCY
EUNHUA, NAM
KOUTING-YU (AM)
FORTUNA, MIKHA
SAMAPORN KHANGKHUN

KOR
JPN
THA
PH
PH
TWN
PH
MAS
PH
JPN
PH
PH
DEU
TWN
TWN
PH
JPN
PH
PH
KOR
TWN
PH
THA

75
77
83
80
78
81
81
78
82
81
79
80
79
84
82
83
86
84
90
92
98
75
78

80
79
74
77
79
77
77
80
77
78
80
80
81
78
80
80
80
86
85
89
94

155
156
157
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
159
160
160
162
162
163
166
170
175
181

192
RTD
RTD

11
12
13
13
13
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
16
18
18
19
22
26
31
37
48












